
Serial 

#

Post Applied Gender Candidate Name Diary Number Father’s Name Date of birth CNIC Domicile Status

1 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Nibraz Ali Zahidi  2021 S/O Zahid Iqbal 01.05.2004 37202-1293946-1 chakwal Eligible

2 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Asim Mushtaq 5791 S/O Mushtaq Hussain 01.01.2007  37201-2498714-5 chakwal Eligible

3 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Aamir Irshad 16992 S/O Irshad Hussain 07.11.2001 61101-8722127-7 Rawalpindi Eligible

4 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Haad 15090 S/O Muhammad Anwar 06.10.2005 37302-2715414-1 Jhelum Eligible

5 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Kashaf Ali 7163 S/O Riaz Hussain 12.03.1996 38101-4752146-9 Bhakkar Eligible

6 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Atif Ali 7443 S/O Riaz Hussain 10.01.2004 38101-4657241-9 Bhakkar Eligible

7 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Humayyon Ijaz 13678 S/O Malik Ijaz Ahmad 15.06.2003 38302-9469084-5 Mianwali Eligible

8 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muzammil Hussain 760 S/O Muhammad Aslam 30.12.2003 37201-2010996-0 Okara Eligible

9 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Harris Mehmood 15432 S/O Raees Mehmood 01.02.2002 37202-3039654-2 chakwal Eligible

10 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Anas 10876 S/O Abdul Rauf 06.04.2004 38403-4589432-7 Talagang Eligible

11 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Samar Abbas 14869 S/O Mazhar Ali 21.08.2006 37201-5037339-1 chakwal Eligible

12 Forest Ranger Open Quota Feemale Najama Aslam 695 D/O Muhammad Aslam 20.05.1999 35301-5013100-2 Okara Eligible

13 Forest Ranger Open Quota feemale Numaira Amjad 5394 D/O Amjad Mehmood 28.10.1997 38401-3220554-6 chakwal Eligible

14 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Huzaifa 16579 S/O Ameer Muhammad Khan 22.06.2002 37201-6572789-7 chakwal Eligible

15 Forest Ranger Open Quota feemale Sehrish Noreen 13641 D/O Imtiaz Hussain 20.06.2000 37203-0288108-6 chakwal Not-Eligible Arts Matric

16 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Tahir 6346 S/O Jahan Khan 18.04.2006 37203-5229297-3 chakwal Eligible

17 Forest Ranger Open Quota feemale Sania Bibi 15276 D/O Mian Haji 20.03.2002 37203-9070105-4 chakwal Eligible

18 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Atif Iqbal 19855 S/O Muhammad Shafique 17.12.2007 37203-4149094-1 Talagang Eligible

19 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sajid Rehan  14043 S/O Fateh Khan 02.02.2002 37203-1246634-9 chakwal Eligible

20 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hameed Ullah 18729 S/O Tariq Iqbal 21.02.2007 37205-0358776-3 Talagang Eligible

21 Forest Ranger Open Quota feemale Sibgha Noor 20388 D/O Waheed Iqbal 02.03.2007 37201-5067593-6 chakwal Eligible

22 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Abdul Basit 17505 S/O Ameer Afzal 12.08.2000 37203-9166669-8 chakwal Eligible

23 Forest Ranger Open Quota Male Anees Ur Rehman 19667 S/O Abdul Rehman Farooqi 11.04.2001 37203-0552032-5 chakwal Eligible

24 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Anqash Ayyub 2471 S/O Muhammad Ayyub Sabir 04.09.1998 38302-2544302-9 Faisalabad Eligible

25 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Syed Najam Ul Hassan 14911 S/O Syed Abid Hussain Shah 01.07.2001 37203-5037639-2 chakwal Eligible

26 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Danyal Zafar Khokar 14124 S/O Zafar Iqbal Khokhar 31.08.1995 37101-8739263-1 Attock Not Eligibl over Age/ Portal 

Application Not Attach

27 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Raja Muhammad Akmal 8421 S/O Abdul Razzaq 11.08.1998 37201-1464564-7 chakwal Eligible

28 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Jawad Riaz 2450 Muhammad Riaz 14.09.2002 37203-3183888-9 chakwal Eligible

29 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Nayyar Abbas 20544 S/O Azdar Hussain 13.08.2001 38201-1794156-7 chakwal Eligible

30 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Areeba Ayub 12727 D/O Muhammad Ayub 29.05.2003 37201-6902661-4 Chakwal Eligible

31 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Nouman 18574 S/O Noor Muhammad 26.10.2002 72013-4014317-7 chakwal Eligible

32 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Safwan Nawaz 18860 S/O Tasawar Hussain 08.02.2003 37201-6427735-5 chakwal Eligible

33 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ahsan Abbas 21350 S/O Ghulam Abbas 11.07.1997 38204-2866356-7 Chakwal Eligible

34 Forest Ranger Open Quota Female Samrina Arshad 17322 D/O Muhammad Arslan 

Akram 

17.08.2001 42201-3050917-2 Chakwal Eligible

35 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Hamza Khan 5146 S/O Khan Zaman Khan 17.10.2001 38302-0536811-9 Mianwali Eligible

36 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hameed Ullah 18729 S/O Tariq Iqbal 21.02.2007 37205-0358776-3 Talagang Eligible

37 Forest Ranger Open Quota Male Najeeb Ahmed 16343 S/O Faiz Muhammad 09.11.2003 37201-6562438-5 Chakwal Eligible

38 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zubair Sultan 18722 S/O Tahir Sultan 26.07.1996 61101-6937586-5 Chakwal Eligible

39 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Afra Siyab Nasir 2389 S/O Nasir Khan 06.10.1999 33202-3115328-0 Jhang Eligible

40 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hammad Ullah 21713  S/O Atta Ullah Khan 07.10.2006  42401-9876477-1 Talagang Eligible

41 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Aamir 19919 S/O Muhammad Ashraf 08.02.2002 37203-0340634-9 Chakwal Eligible

42 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Adnan 19085 S/O Muhammad Ramzan 16.04.2006 38104-1506431-9 Bhakkar Eligible

43 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Nabeel Zaman 16104 S/O Khan Zaman 21.08.1996 37203-3046630-3 Chakwal Eligible

44 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Sobia Aibi 7372 D/O Muhammad Sher 28.06.1993 38102-8343132-6 Bhakkar Eligible

45 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Noor Muhammad 8641 S/O Noor Ellahi 12.09.1884 37203-3350936-1 Not Attach Not Eligibl due to over age/ 

Online Portal/ Domicile /Police 

record certificate not attach

46 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ghulam Asghar 4377 S/O Ghulam Akbar 03.09.1999 38102-5874305-1 Bhakkar Eligible

47 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Raheela Rashid 12967 D/O Rashid Mehmood 08.02.2008 33104-6312465-8 Faisalabad Eligible

48 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Shahzad Afzal 12312 S/O Muhammad Afzal 14.08.1996 37203-9908355-7 Chakwal Eligible

49 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Shahmir 16901 S/O Muhammad Asad 08.02.2006 37201-5559769-7 Chakwal Eligible

50 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Ain Zahra 4885 D/O Wasif Hussain 06.04.2006 37202-5015912-0 Chakwal Eligible

51 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Danish Habib 7562 S/O Habib Ur Rehman 30.12.2002 37203-7079415-1 Chakwal Eligible

52 Forest Ranger Open Quota Rabia Gull 7070 D/O Ganmon 38102-2743875-8 Eligible

53 Forest Ranger Open Quota Rabia Gull 7070 D/O Ganmon 38102-2743875-8 Eligible

54 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Sadia Gull 20673 D/O Ganmon 26.10.1996 38102-3898376-2 Bhakkar Eligible

55 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Naeem Safdar 28699 S/O Zoor Khan 04.06.1993 37203-3096796-7 Chakwal Eligible

56 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Imran Khalid 10191 S/O Muhammad Hussain 28.11.1997 33201-3165620-3 Chiniot Eligible

57 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Tanveer Ahmed 14009 S/O Muhammad Rafique Asif 03.04.1999 35103-9084559-3 Lahore Eligible

58 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Rehman Ali S/O Rafaqat Yaseen 22.04.2003 37202-0748648-3 Chakwal Eligible

59 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hasnat Jalil 22253 S/O Raja Jalil Ur Rehman 11.08.1997 37202-4471252-5 Chakwal Eligible

60 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Aman Ali 4522 S/O Riffat Iqbal 01.02.2006 37201-1656531-7 Chakwal Eligible

61 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Hassan Ali 14426 S/O Dilawar Hussain 24.08.2001  37201-1642696-1 Chakwal Eligible

62 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zain 19661 S/O Muhammad Afzal 23.10.2002 38403-9669991-3 Sargodha Eligible

63 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Attiq Ur Rehman 3641 S/o Hafiz Ghulam Mustafa 07.05.2003 35202-8354485-3 Lahore Eligible

64 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ameer Hamza 7770 S/O Muhammad Sher 28.05.1998 38102-9641142-9 Bhakkar Eligible

65 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Bashir Ahmed 6277 S/O Ghulam Akbar 09.09.1996 38102-8913347-9 Bhakkar Eligible

66 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Aun Ali Abbas 24470  S/O Raja Farhat Abbas 13.02.2002 37204-0121982-9 Chakwal Eligible

67 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Murtajiz Hussain 25009 S/O Ashraf Abbas 17.01.2006 37204-0123799-7 Not Attach Eligible

68 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Taimoor Arshad 19693 S/O Muhammad Arshad 14.11.2004 372040-137172-3 Chakwal Eligible

69 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Nabeel Shahzad 9039  S/O Muhammad Lateef 10.10.1997 38202-5038948-7 chakwal Eligible

70 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Qaisar Farooq 12210 S/O Ashiq Hussain 10.03.1996 37204-0116689-5 Chakwal Eligible

71 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Rimsha Nisa 31486 D/O Nasir Saleem 08.12.2000 37202-917898-7 Chakwal Eligible

72 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Tauqeer Abbas 19666 S/O Ghulam Rabbani 20.02.1996 38401-0263224-9 Chakwal Not -Eligible Over Age

73 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Kinza Batool 26003 D/O Mehmood Ali 12.04.2001 37201-6790712-4 Chakwal Eligible

74 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Saqib Javed 36725 S/O Muhammad Javid 12.01.2006 37401-2384647-3 chakwal Eligible

75 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Tasleem Ul Rehman 5583 S/O Muhammad Yousaf 08.01.2001 35103-6673816-5 Rawalpindi Eligible

76 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Basit Ali 18581 S/O Riaz Hussain 02.03.2005 42301-5612869-6 Talagang Eligible

77 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Saad Hassan 24610 S/O Sibghat Ullah 31.05.2005 37203-4906808-3 Chakwal Eligible

78 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Abdul Muneeb 5621 S/O Muhammad Ashraf 05.12.1998 35103-0547308-9 Kasur Eligible

79 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ehsan 19299 S/O Akbar Khan 19.05.2000 37405-5655223-1 Chakwal Eligible

80 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sajawal Shair 5829 S/O Muhammad Rafiq 01.06.1999 35103-2894706-9 Kasur Eligible

81 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Bilal 13364 S/O Muhammad Ijaz 25.03.2002 35103-0922658-3 Lahore Eligible

82 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Asma Noreen 21189 D/O Lal Khan 19.07.2005 37203-6961256-5 Talagang Eligible

83 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Malik Uzair Bilal 22989 S/O Malik Ameer Hussain 11.06.1998 37203-6777539-3 Talagang Eligible

84 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Junaid Riaz 14534 S/O Muhammad Riaz 26.05.1996 37104-4910258-9 Attock Eligible

85 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Rabia Arooj 10030 D/O Amir Muhammad 30.08.1996 37203-8899879-2 Chakwal Eligible

86 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hashir Ahmed 27010 S/O Rashid Nazar 12.10.2005 37201-6841247-7 Chakwal Eligible

87 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Saidia Gul 20673 D/O Ganmon 26.10.1996 38102-3898376-2 Bhakkar Eligible

88 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Noman 31261 S/O Riaz Hussain 26.01.1998 37203-5247170-7 Chakwal Eligible

89 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Mumtaz 14380 S/O Muhammad Afzal 15.12.2006 38302-5177755-9 Chakwal Eligible

90 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Asim 10542 S/O Tariq Mehmood 01.09.2000 37104-1296103-3 Attock Eligible

91 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Tawakal TU Rehman 5515 S/O Muhammad Yousaf 11.03.1996 35103-7106213-5 Chakwal Eligible

92 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Waqas Riaz 11059 S/O Muhammad Riaz 28.12.1999 35103-6104100-3 Lahore Eligible

93 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Dawood 13397 S/O Muhammad Ijaz 01.01.2007 35103-5905154-5 Lahore Eligible
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94 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zaeem Ali Sajid 11144 S/o Riaz Hussain Sajid 15.01.2002 33403-0437060-5 Chiniot Eligible

95 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Mudassar 1441 S/O Mehr Khan 14.06.2002 38302-7438554-9 Mianwali Eligible

96 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Numan 26627 S/O Fida Hussain Bhatti 14.09.1998 34202-5935867-1 Gujarat Eligible

97 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Awais Ahhmed Raja 26897 S/O Raja Muhammad Kashif 12.11.2005 37201-6547613-3 Chakwal Eligible

98 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Jawad 34771 S/O Muhammad Latif 09.01.2005 37201-0803242-7 Chakwal Eligible

99 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sameer Abass 23191 S/O sabir Hussain Sabir 04.07.2005 37202-9911831-5 Chakwal Eligible

100 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Iram Saleem 17128 D/O Muhammad Saleem 16.06.1997 33103-3292116-2 Faisalabad Eligible

101 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Aneela Farid 23927  D/O Ghulam Farid 08.01.2005 37205-0343679-8 Chakwal Eligible

102 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Tatheer Zahra 28863 S/O Syed Jahangir 04.10.2006 37201-6783581-1 Chakwal Eligible

103 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Daim Rasool 44485  S/O Iftikhar Ahmed 29.01.2004 37201-0813003-9 Chakwal Eligible

104 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hamza Munir 30908 S/O Muhammad Munir 25.12.2002 37201-1228344-3 Chakwal Eligible

105 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Chaudhary Qasid 2667 S/O Chaudhry Nazar 16.06.1995 37201-6624692-3 Chakwal Not-Eligible Over Age

106 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Chaman Yasmeen 37971 D/O Muhammad Ijaz 21.02.1998 37201-7324629-8 Chakwal Eligible

107 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Umair 38422 S/O Muhammad Nawaz 01.11.2001 37201-7271394-7 Chakwal Eligible

108 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Fahim Abbas 21317 S/O Tahir Mehmood 01.07.2007 37204-0150056-5 Chakwal Eligible

109 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Murasa Raza 34537 D/O Ghulam Raza 12.01.2004 37203-6551053-2 chakwal Eligible

110 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Asma Khatoon 39788 D/O Taj Muhammad 29.09.1998 37203-1635716-2 Chakwal Eligible

111 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ijaz Hussain 40192 S/o Jamil Hussain 07.03.1996 37203-4706044-7 Chakwal Eligible

112 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Abdul Rehman 40904  S/O Muhammad Ijaz Hussain 16.04.1999 37203-5407827-1 Chakwal Eligible

113 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Kazam Ali Akbar 10315  S/O Ghulam Raza 10.12.2000 37203-2823206-1 Chakwal Eligible

114 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Saad Bin Asim 34306 S/O Muhammad Asim 13.06.2007 37203-3986697-5 Chakwal Not Eligibl due to/FA Result card / 

Photo/ documents not attested/ 

Police record certificate & 

Character certificate not attach

115 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Moeen Samar 32096 S/O Samar Abbas 08.07.2006 38201-2538888-1 Khushab Eligible

116 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hassan Raza 36790 S/O Tariq Raza 15.07.2004 38101-5489342-1 Bhakkar Eligible

117 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Umair Khalid 27901 S/O Muhammad Khalid 19.03.2004 32203-5558371-3 Layya Eligible

118 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Huzaifa Ilyas 3322 S/O Muhammad Ilyas 03.04.2004 37205-0340335-9 Chakwal Eligible

119 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Sulman 36115 S/O Muhammad Khan 12.11.2002 37203-8442460-1 Chakwal Eligible

120 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Hifza Batool 13706 S/O Nauman Nazeer 19.11.1996 37201-5956389-0 Chakwal Eligible

121 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Idrees Ahmed 47020 S/O Sher Ahmed 08.11.2004 37203-7761132-7 Chakwal Eligible

122 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sattar Farooq 21556 S/O Farooq Ahmed 07.10.2002 34402-8967782-3 Rajan Pur Eligible

123 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Dawver Iyaz Chohan 8293 S/O Adeel Muzaffar Chohan 05.03.2006 37201-3245928-5 Chakwal Eligible

124 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ali Haider 33480  S/O Muhammad Ijaz 20.11.2001 37201-8018036-5 Chakwal Eligible

125 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Malik Rehman Ali 25380 S/O Shahid Akram Malik 06.03.2007 37201-4343734-1 Chakwal Eligible

126 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Waleed Bin Tariq 9583 S/O Tariq Mehmood 21.10.2002 37201-8707039-3 Chakwal Eligible

127 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ammad Ahmed 35442 S/O Muhammad Naeem 16.02.1999 37201-1685445-5 Chakwal Eligible

128 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Rabia Tabassum 32114 D/O Shoukat Ali 03.04.2000 33104-8761880-4 Faisalabad Eligible

129 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Haseeb 299988 S/O Nisar Hussain 04.11.2005 37204-0121392-5 Chakwal Eligible

130 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ehsan 19299 S/O Akbar Khan 19.05.2000 37405-5655223-1 Chakwal Eligible

131 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Anmol Imran 6576 D/O Muhammad Imran 04.05.2005 37202-8503091-4 Chakwal Eligible

132 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Asad Ahmed Khan 30971 S/O Sajid Ullah Khan 19.11.2005 38302-5872603-7 Mianwali Eligible

133 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Neelam Rubab 27291 D/O Rab Nawaz 11.12.2001 37203-7711140-9 Chakwal Eligible

134 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Najam UL Ansar 33451 S/O Fatehsher 05.06.2007 38102-8116875-3 Bhakkar Eligible

135 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Aqib Javed 18863 S/O Javed Iqbal 09.11.2000 38403-3914525-7 Sargodha Eligible

136 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Qousain Abid 38928 S/O AbidHussain 06.11.2006 37201-6362168-1 Chakwal Not Eligibl due to FA Certificate 

not proper formate/ Character 

certificate not attach

137 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Malik Muhammad Fahad 31179 S/O Malik Nazar Hussain 05.03.2003 42401-2067615-9 Chakwal Not Eligibl due to FA third Division 

/Photo not attach

138 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Fazal Abbas 36199 S/O Sultan Ahmed 05.10.1996 38403-6415197-9 Sargodha Eligible

139 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ikram UL Haq 5178  S/O Haq Nawaz 04.08.2002 37203-7617027-9 Chakwal Eligible

140 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ali 23383 S/O Malik Mast Ali 24.10.1998 38102-5223647-1 Bhakkar Eligible

141 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hassan Abdullah 17035 S/O Wazeer Hassan 15.10.2002 37201-3964967-5 Chakwal Eligible

142 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Zartab Ahmed 24268 S/O Raja Sajjad Ahmed 27.02.2005 37201-3362608-3 Chakwal Eligible

143 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Tayyab Faehan 33756 S/O Faheem Ahmed 12.03.2005 37203-6295685-3 Chakwal Eligible

144 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Atif Sohail 5168  S/O Muhammad Ravail 01.01.2002 37201-6945172-9 Chakwal Not-Eligible Arts Matric

145 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Iqra Sundas Safdar 14424 D/O Muhammad Safdar 19.10.1998 37203-9702082-2 Chakwal Eligible

146 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Saima Khatoon 38501  D/O Taj Muhammad 02.06.2001 37203-0375500-2 Chakwal Eligible

147 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Marium Farhat 38155 D/O Muhammad Musa 19.09.1996 37203-8874683-4 Chakwal Eligible

148 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Madiha Malik 40394 D/O Mahram Khan 26.06.1994 37203-7177398-8 Chakwal Eligible

149 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Munawar hussain 29828 S/O Abdul Raheem 22.04.1995 37202-8333193-5 Chakwal Not-Eligible Over Age

150 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Mubashar Sikandar 14031 S/O Sikandar Hayat 04.02.1997 33201-5213422-9 Chakwal Eligible

151 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Junaid Ur Rehman 34294 S/O Muhammad Aslam 01.05.2005 38103-7632513-9 Chakwal Eligible

152 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zartab Ahmed 24768 S/O Raja Sajjad Ahmed 27.02.2005 37201-3362608-3 Chakwal Eligible

153 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Rahat Abbas 46002 S/O Ghulam Saqlan 20.09.1999 37201-1329468-5 Chakwal Eligible

154 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Asfand Yar Awan 19918 S/O Muhammad Rauf 25.09.2001 37201-2335830-7 Chakwal Eligible

155 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ahsan Ali 34340 S/O Akmal Ijaz 28.07.2007 37202-1002758-9 Chakwal Eligible

156 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Arslan Sikandar 13997 S/O Sikandar Hayat 06.04.1998 33201-3433741-1 Chiniot Eligible

157 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Arshad Jahangeer 15462 S/o Ghulam Siddique 06.03.1999 38102-2192433 7 Bhakkar Eligible

158 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zain Abbas 5695 S/O Syed Mazhar Hussain 

Shah 

12.03.2003 38101-7744189 3 Bhakkar Eligible

159 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Usama 27284 S/O Faiz Muhammad 19.07.2006 37203-9880473 5 Chakwal Eligible

160 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Tayyeba Arshad 21663 S/O Arshad Mehmood 18.04.2003 37201-7393770 6 Chakwal Eligible

161 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Umair Mushtaq 34016 S/O Mushtaq Hussain 09.05.1997 37203-2519140-3 Chakwal Eligible

162 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Aqeel 18657  S/O Muhammad Jameel 06.06.1998 33105-4808248-1 Chakwal Eligible

163 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ishtiaq 38306 S/O Ghulam Muhammad 29.05.2002 38302-2309212-5 Minawali Eligible

164 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ammar 27877 S/O Khalas Khan 25.07.2003 37203-9900332-9 Chakwal Eligible

165 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Waqar 37689 S/O Muhammad Khan 19.01.2006 37205-0342945-1 Chakwal Eligible

166 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Haris Tanveer 36365 S/O Tanveer Akhtar 18.05.2005 37202-2662802-7 Chakwal Eligible

167 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zia Ur Rehman 21485 S/O Ali Ahmed 05.12.2006 31203-5553139-7 Faisalabad Not Eligibil due to Matric 

certificate/ Police record certificate 

& Character certificate not attach

168 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zaid 9380 S/O Muhammad Raza Khan 14.06.1997 37201-6878143-1 Chakwal Eligible

169 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Bilal 8318 S/O Umar Hayat 12.12.1999 38102-5091093-1 Bhakkar Eligible

170 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zeeshan 29338 S/O Muhammad Afzal 05.12.1999 38102-6503512-7 Bhakkar Eligible

171 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Basar 39424 S/O Sultan khan 06.05.1997 38201-3260623-1 Khushab Not-Eligible Arts Matric

172 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Abdul Rafey 49270 S/O Raja Arshad 04.04.2004 37201-0747235-3 Chakwal Eligible

173 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Natasha Siddique 48681 D/O Taj Muhammad 05.08.1998 37201-6085556-6 Chakwal Eligible

174 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Shahzad 48440 S/O Muhammad Riaz 12.08.1999 38102-7041118-7 Chakwal Eligible

175 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Haleema Bibi 45891 D/O Mukhtar Hussain 03.03.2004 37201-0695157-0 Chakwal Eligible

176 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Danish Nisar 43407 S/O Muhammad Nisar 27.09.2003 37201-0665881-7 Chakwal Eligible

177 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zulkifal 46708  S/O Muhammad Sajjad 

Mirza

16.10.1997 372025-039337-8 Chakwal Eligible

178 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Sarfraz Hussain 40742 S/O Azhar Hussain 09.11.2000 37202-7684881-7 Chakwal Eligible

179 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Imtiaz Hussain 38583 S/O Azhar Hussain 08.11.1998 37202-1526962-3 Chakwal Eligible

180 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Irsa Khursheed 39625 D/O Khursheed Ahmed 27.12.2000 37201-8759237-6 Chakwal Eligible

181 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Umar Usman 51300 S/O Muhammad Usaman 05.08.2002 372014936266 9 Chakwal Eligible

182 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Naeem Haider 47360 S/O Muhammad Khan 12.01.1988 382016326507 9 Khushab Eligible

183 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Junaid Hassan 3406 S/O Muhammad Javed 26.11.2000 372014134752 7 Chakwal Eligible

184 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Taseer 54795 S/O Muhammad Shabbir 01.09.2001 372029757242 5 Chakwal Eligible

185 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ghayour Abbas 48809  S/O Taqueer Abbas 30.09.2002 372018851642-7 Chakwal Eligible

186 Forest Ranger Open Quota female Bushra Bibi 38669 D/O ghulam Muhammad 12.12.1997 372040124490-2 Chakwal Eligible



187 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Waleed Hassan 50041 S/O Asif Javed 12.01.2005 372040157917-3 Chakwal Eligible

188 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Moez 50616 S/O Muhammad Ilyas 06.03.2005 37201-7589831-5 Chakwal Eligible

189 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Bilal Nazeer Khan 48176 S/O Muhammad Nazir Ud 

Din Haider Khan 

15.08.2000 37201-4067894-7 Chakwal Eligible

190 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Usama 16580 S/O Mian Muhammad 18.12.2000 37203-3996652-5 Chakwal Eligible

191 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Nawaz UL Hassan 23857 S/O Muhammad Nazeer 19.09.2002 38302-8928088-1 Minawali Eligible

192 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Danish Farooq 45016 S/O Muhammad Farooq 29.05.2005 37203-3455628-1 Chakwal Eligible

193 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Zain Ijaz 48637 S/O Ijaz Akhtar 12.02.2005 37202-9832692-9 Chakwal Eligible

194 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Arshad Masood 39274 S/o Muhammad Ijaz 25.08.2004 37205-0338849-1 Chakwal Eligible

195 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Numan 23520 S/O Mehr Muhammad 30.06.2000 38302-6651635-7 Minwali Eligible

196 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muneer Anwar 39854 S/O Anwar Baig 13.06.2005 37203-9187918-3 Chakwal Eligible

197 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Azhar Mehmood 34432  S/O Allah Bakhsh 05.12.2000 37201-4467031-5 Chakwal Eligible

198 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Saqib 13264 S/O Said Muhammad 11.09.1996 37203-3225690-5 Chakwal Eligible

199 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Habib Ur Rehman 31435 S/O Muhammad Ram,zan 01.01.2001 38201-5527078-7 Chakwal Not Eligibl due to FA third 

Division/ Police record certificate 

& Character certificate not attach

200 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Ansar Khan 40320 S/O Muhammad Sarfaraz  23.07.2005 37203-8957825-9 Chakwal Eligible

201 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Shahroz Javed 50112 S/O Javed Iqbal 10.01.2005 37203-6496396-5 Chakwal Eligible

202 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sibghat Ullah 49265 S/O Khurshed Ahmed 03.06.1996 37203-6685256-1 Chakwal Eligible

203 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Saqib Saleem 14263 S/O Saleem Akhtar Ansari 06.05.1998 37203-5014587-5 Chakwal Eligible

204 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Waqas Zafar 44003  S/O Zafar Iqbal 06.08.2001 37203-9540957-7 Chakwal Eligible

205 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zia Ullah Khan 3585  S/O Shafi Ullah Khan 14.07.2002 38338-2437019-9 Mianwali Eligible

206 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Awais Imtiaz 31530 S/O Muhammad Riaz 06.06.2001 30303-7574032-7 Mianwali Eligible

207 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hammad Samar 44658 S/O Samar Asghar 18.02.1999 34203-7856161-3 Gujarat Eligible

208 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Sami Ullah Noor 13276 S/O Muhammad Yousaf 

Gujjar 

23.08.2007 35202-7088614-7 Lahore Eligible

209 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Aamir Shahzad 24038  S/O Rajmir 05.11.2003 38202-9277157-5 Khushab Eligible

210 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Asif Nawaz 1884 S/O Muhammad Nawaz 10.09.2003 38202-6988236-9 Khushab Eligible

211 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Syed Zaeem Haider 13204 S/O Azhar Hussain 06.12.2002 34402-9801823-5 Mandi Bahauddin Eligible

212 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hamad Saliq 11488  S/O Abdul Ghaffar 20-05-1998 38201-2609985-5 Khushab Eligible

213 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Kashif Munir 47754 S/O Muhammad Munir 03-07-2000 37201-5304345-7 Chakwal Eligible

214 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ume Ammara 48804 D/O Muhammad Hashim 07-06-1999 37203-5308431-2 Chakwal Eligible

215 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Tanzeel Fatima 39373 D/O Noor Islam 08-02-1996 37201-2515952-8 Chakwal Eligible

216 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Laiba Anjum 41985 D/O Muhammad Anjum 12-11-2003 37203-4576289-5 Chakwal Eligible

217 Forest Ranger Open Quota Female Kiran Shameem 49416 D/O Rustam Khan 07-10-1998 37203-2789438-0 Talagang Not-Eligible Arts Matric

218 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Sehar Fatima 22723 D/O Niaz Ali 28-12-2006 37204-0156149-6 Chakwal Eligible

219 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Jaria Zahra 35418 D/O Shakir Hussain 27-04-2003 37203-1099016-4 Talagang Eligible

220 Forest Ranger Open Quota male    Rukhsana Bibi 1743 D/O Muhammad Nawaz 05-07-2001 38202-6391513-0 Khushab Eligible

221 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Shahzad Salik Chaudhary 12294 S/O Abdul Ghaffar 18-03-2004 38201-1953363-3 Khushab Eligible

222 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hijab Zahra 47416 D/O Shakeel Abbas 25.11.2004 37201-4695019-2 Chakwal Eligible

223 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hina Fatima 47231  D/O Syed Asad Ullah 23.03.2002 37201-3647298-6 Chakwal Eligible

224 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Faisal 54321 S/O Muhammad Sarwar  25.04.2001 37203-0298951-3 Chakwal Eligible

225 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Aqib Sher 31857 S/O Muhammad Asif 29.03.2003 42301-3456906-7 Chakwal Eligible

226 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ayesha Kainat 55743 D/O Shoukat Hussain 22.03.2006 37204-0163060-8 Chakwal Eligible

227 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Abdul Shakoor 45926 S/O Inam UR Rahim 21.07.2001 37105-0850372-3 Chakwal Eligible

228 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Azeem Ali Akbar 14545 S/O Abdul Rasheed 07.12.2002  37203-4794097-3 Chakwal Eligible

229 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Naeem Nasir 53192 S/O Nasir Mehmood 26.12.2002 38403-3398798-7 Lahore Eligible

230 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Zain 41797 S/O Muhammad Rizwan 01.03.2001 37201-1786553-9 Chakwal Eligible

231 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Hajra Bibi 13010 D/O Haq Nawaz 07.02.2003 37201-6677436-8 Chakwal Eligible

232 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Nazim Ali 24333 S/O Ameer Qalam 05.04.2000 38302-9416164-3 Minawali Eligible

233 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Ahmed Nawaz Khan 35126 S/O Sher Dil Khan 03.03.2003 38302-8328202-9 Minawali Not Eligibl due to FA Result card 

& Police record certificate not 

attach

234 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Hamza 22521 S/O Muhammad Zaman 14.04.1997 37203-6256434-9 Chakwal Eligible

235 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Usman Khan 40287 S/O Muhammad Shamroze 

Khan 

02.03.2003 38302-3308216-9 Minawali Eligible

236 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Malik Tayyab 38497 S/O Malik Muhammad Afsar 22.01.2001 17301-6983374-3 Khushab Eligible

237 Forest Ranger Open Quota male Muhammad Husanin Saleem 45466 S/O Ali Muhammad 20.09.1998 38302-3339794-5 Chakwal Eligible

238 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Yusra Noor  2170 Shahzad Hussain 04.12.2004 37201-2010996-0 chakwal Eligibile
239 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Ayesha Sadiqa 21741 Muhammad Arshad Iqbal 14.08.2002 37202-3039654-2 Chakwal Eligibile
240 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Sobia Aibi 7372 Muhammad Sher 28.06.1993 38403-4589432-7 Bhakkar Eligibile
241 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Samrina Arshad 17322  Muhammad Arshad Iqbal 17.08.2001 37201-5037339-1 Chakwal Eligibile

242 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Saidia Gul  20673 Ganmon 26.10.1996 38102-3898376-2 Bhakkar Eligibile

243 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Saima Batool  15436 Ashiq Hussain 30.11.1993 38401-3220554-6 Talagang Not-Eligibile Matric Arts

244 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Masooma Sherazi  15502 Ayed Ashiq Hussain Shah 15.05.1995 38401-3136004-6 Sargodha Eligibile

245 Forest Ranger Women Quota Female Anmool Imran 6576 Muhammad Imran 04.05.2005 37202-8503091-4 chakwal Eligibile

        Range Management Division

Chakwal

                                     Deputy Conservator of Forests


